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Fecha de
Ingreso

26/04/2014
17/05/2014
06/06/2014
07/06/2014
19/08/2014
05/09/2014
22/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
12/11/2014
14/11/2014
15/11/2014
15/11/2014
17/11/2014
22/02/2015
06/03/2015
12/07/2015
30/08/2015
31/08/2015
20/09/2015
23/10/2015
10/11/2015
26/12/2015
15/12/2016
12/02/2018
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
28/04/2019
25/03/2020

MUNICIPIO DE

LISTADO DE MOTOVEHICULOS. -

N° de Acta Vehiculo

743
666
670
365
611
791
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2189
2192
2193
2193
2194
2196
2199
6979
6980
6981
6986
6988
6990
6993
6996
48733
48735
48736
48737
48743

MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO
MOTO

Dominio
GMH 218
HJZ 610
NO POSEE
EDK 053
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
HSI 277
NO POSEE
HBR 508
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
GMH 204
NO POSEE
38086

EKL 250
KJF 495
KRV 693
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
KFC 657
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
NO POSEE
ERN 962
NO POSEE
NO POSEE

Marca

MOTOMEL CG 125
LEGNANO MONZA

NO POSEE

GUERRERO 6107
HONDA ECO POWER
NO POSEE

GUERRERO 110cc.
MOTOMEL m-70

SUZUKI MONDIAL 100cc.
CORVEN ENERGY 110cc.
BRAVA NEVADA 110 cc.
ZANELLA 50cc.
MOTOMEL 200 cc.
MOTOMEL CG 150cc.
MOTOMEL CG 150cc.
GUERRERO TRIP 110cc.
GUERRERO 110cc.
DABALT 89050cc.
MONDIAL LD 110cc.
MOTOMEL MEDAL 170 cc.
GUERRERO TRIP 110cc.
GILERA SMASH 110cc.
GILERA SMASH 110cc.
HONDA CG

IMSA 125cc.

GUERRERO 2006 110cc.
LEGNANO IMORA 110cc.
YAMAHA RXZ 100cc.
GUERRERO ECONO 90cc.
ZANELLA DUE 50cc.
GILERA SMASH 110cc.



